
WPV Prevention Webinar Series – Workplace Violence Prevention Plans: 
Implementation Updates – Successes, Challenges, and Next Steps 

Agenda 

September 18, 2025 
1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Faculty: Lynda Enos, RN, MS, COHN-S, CPE 

Welcome/Introductions – Hallie 1:00 p.m. – 1:05 p.m. 

1:05 p.m. – 1:55 p.m.  Hospital Updates and Discussion 

Linda Murray, Cabell Huntington Hospital 
Linda.Murray@chhi.org 
john.o'hare@chhi.org 

Ashley Blair, Kristy Burkhart, and Stacy Lemley, Vandalia Health, Mon 
Medical Center 
ashley.blair@vandaliahealth.org 
kristy.burkhart@vandaliahealth.org 
stacy.lemley@vandaliahealth.org 

Sarah Hollins and Dorian Williams, WVU Medicine Camden Clark 
Medical Center 
sarah.hollins@wvumedicine.org 
dorian.williams1@wvumedicine.org 

1:55 p.m. Wrap up – Hallie 

WPV Tools – new on WVHA WPV website 

Upcoming Trainings and Educational Sessions 

Proudly supported by the Claude Worthington Benedum Foundation 
under award number 20240232. 
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